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Godds Word is a lamp to guide
Inspired by Psalm 119:105
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C of E Primary School
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Thurrock Council school term and holiday dates for
community and voluntary controlled schools
academic year 2021/22
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= School days

= Weekends

= School holidays . = Bank holidays

In addition, schools allocate 5 non-pupil days out of the school days indicated, or the equivalent in
disaggregated twilight sessions.

Autumn term Wednesday 1 September 2021 to Friday 17 December 2021 |68 days
Half term — Monday 18 October to Friday 29 October

Spring term Tuesday 4 January 2022 to Friday 1 April 2022 59 days
Half term — Monday 14 February to Friday 18 February

Summer term Tuesday 19 April 2022 to Friday 22 July 2022 62 days
Half term — Monday 30 May to Friday 3 June

May Day holiday |Monday 2 May 2022 189 days

The above dates may vary for individual schools, especially foundation, voluntary-aided schools
and academies. We strongly advise that you to check with your child's school before making any
holiday plans or other commitments.






